
OFFICIAL RIDER BIOGRAPHY 

www.britishshowjumping.co.uk 

©British Showjumping  

Updated 25/02/2025 

For National competition records please contact the press office – press@britishshowjumping.co.uk / 02476 698800 

Donald Whitaker 
From: South Yorkshire 

Lives: Barnsley, South Yorkshire  

Date of Birth: 25/08/1992  

FEI Rankings: Click here 

FEI Statistics: Click here  

FEI International Results: Click here 

Nations Cup Team Appearances: 12 

Medal Total: 0 

Championships/Games Statistics: 

 
Year 

Medals / Placing 

Team Individual 

    

 

0 
0 

0 

12 

Horses: FEI Results:  

Millfield Colette Click here 

Ulania 3 Click here 
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